Ge
ne
ra
lP
ur
po
se
Re

Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
8 Pin
ContactMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Price Each
502510
Magnecraft®
Part No. Fig.
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
1Form Rating Volts Ω
Coil
8 and 11 Pin
528-750XC4-24D 750XCXM4L-24D B3 3PDT 16A 24VDC 470 15.74 14.64 13.90 13.16
528-750XC4-120A 750XCXM4L-120A B3 3PDT 16A 120VAC 1700 22.08 20.55 19.83 18.83
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK
528-2503-8 750XBXC-24A A1 DPDT 16A 24VAC 72 9.99 9.29 8.84 8.38
528-2503-9 750XBXC-120A A1 DPDT 16A 120VAC 1700 9.96 9.27 8.82 8.35
528-2506-6 750XBXC-12D A1 DPDT 16A 12VDC 120 9.70 9.01 8.56 8.09
528-2506-7 750XBXC-24D A1 DPDT 16A 24VDC 470 9.70 9.01 8.56 8.09
528-750X4-12D 750XBXM4L-12D B2 DPDT 16A 12VDC 120 13.08 12.16 11.53 10.91
528-750X4-24D 750XBXM4L-24D B2 DPDT 16A 24VDC 470 13.08 12.16 11.53 10.91
528-750X4-24A 750XBXM4L-24A B2 DPDT 16A 24VAC 72 13.29 12.37 11.74 11.12
528-750X4-120A 750XBXM4L-120A B2 DPDT 16A 120VAC 1700 14.88 14.00 13.80 13.00
528-750X4-240A 750XBXM4L-240A B2 DPDT 16A 240VAC 9100 13.26 12.33 11.70 11.08
528-464 70-464-1 ---- 8 Pin Octal DIN/Panel mount with screw terminals 2.07 1.92 1.82 1.72
528-465 70-465-1 ---- 11 Pin Octal DIN/Panel mount with screw terminals 3.02 2.81 2.67 2.52
528-16-1351 16-1351 ---- Metal hold down clip .72 .59 .55 .52
Flange Mount
528-92722-12 W92S7D22D-12D C4 DPST-NO 30A 12VDC 86 9.74 9.03 8.56 8.09
528-92722-24 W92S7D22D-24D C4 DPST-NO 30A 24VDC 350 9.74 9.03 8.56 8.09
528-921122-12 W92S11D22D-12D C4 DPDT 30A 12VDC 86 10.94 10.14 9.60 9.06
528-921122-24 W92S11D22D-24D C4 DPDT 30A 24VDC 350 10.94 10.14 9.60 9.06
528-92S7A22-24 W92S7A22D-24A C5 DPST-NO 30A 24VAC 250 11.73 10.88 10.32 9.76
528-92722-120 W92S7A22D-120A C6 DPST-NO 30A 120VAC 1600 12.87 11.94 11.33 10.71
528-92S11A22-24 W92S11A22D-24A C7 DPDT 30A 24VAC 250 13.30 12.34 11.69 11.05
528-921122-120 W92S11A22D-120A C7 DPDT 30A 120VAC 1600 13.30 12.34 11.69 11.05
Mouser Catalog Download